
            Resultatlista

   Östansjöloppet 
     2022-08-27

      Tävlingsplats: Motorpsskogen

  Arrangör: Östansjö SK

              Väder: Mulet, 21 C

     Tävlingsledare: Kent Johansson 

   och Per Börjesson

P 7 1,5 km

1 Gustaf Palm 17 Sköllersta 10.08

F 9 1,5 km

1 Agnes Forsberg 13 Örebro 08.14

Motion 5 km

1 Mikael Jacobsson 81 Vretstorps IF 29.31

2 Eva Edström 59 Fellingsbro 29.39

3 Jan-Ove Lämgren 56 Lesjöfors Jogging 30.08

4 Christer Björkman 57 Lesjöfors Jogging 32.03

5 Tobias Rask 85 Vingåker 34.54

6 Evelina Holm 89 Kumla 35.46

7 Arne Evertsson 41 Storådalens SK 46.31

8 Ingegerd Eklund 41 Brohyttans IF 47.03

9 Samuel Eriksson 38 Brohyttans IF 59.06

K 10 km

1 Magda Costysson 84 Vretstorps IF 64.00

K 40 10 km

1 Petra Hanaeus 72 IF Start 44.36

2 Antje Wiksten 72 IF Start 46.16

3 Therese Persson 73 Örebro AIK 48.43

4 Malin Sjödin 72 Kumla SF 49.57

5 Linnea Sjöholm 81 Östansjö SK 63.04

M 10 km

1 Per Arvidsson 86 IF Start 34.45

2 Johan Ingjald 87 IF Start 40.21

3 Joel Redeskog 86 Kumla SF 41.34

4 Christoffer Kivling 87 Kumla SF 42.06

5 Jesper Ström 91 Kumla SF 43.35

6 David Berg 89 IF Start 44.48

7 Håkan Palm 89 Kumla SF 44.55

8 Markus Behr 88 Kumla SF 47.56

9 Daniel Eriksson 89 IF Start 51.35

10 William Sallros 10 IFK Nora 53.05

M 40 10 km



1 Pär Johansson 74 Örebro AIK 38.50

2 Tommy Theoren 72 IF Start 41.18

3 Fredrik Zeitelberg 78 Örebro AIK 41.50

4 Peter Ström 70 Kumla SF 43.50

5 Dan Bäck 75 Kumla SF 44.09

6 Roger Bäckbring 65 Vretstorps IF 44.10

7 Anders Johansson 72 IF Start 44.19

8 Jonas Svensson 78 Örebro AIK 44.19

9 Rickard Bergström 76 Örebro AIK 44.39

10 Peter Törnqvist 69 Östansjö SK 45.08

11 Thomas Karlsson 70 Vretstorps IF 45.45

12 Roger Sköldkvist 65 IF Start 46.08

13 Roger Elimä 78 Örebro AIK 46.11

14 Tomas Galmén 71 Örebro AIK 46.35

15 Hans Backström 53 Östansjö SK 48.47

16 Jan Ermefjäll 57 Örebro AIK 49.02

17 Daniel Borg 74 IFK Nora 49.30

18 Göte Pettersson 57 Örebro AIK 52.04

19 Torbjörn Persson 63 Östansjö SK 53.00

20 Lars Karlsson 64 Östansjö SK 54.46

21 Per Kungsberger 65 Östansjö SK 55.14

22 Peter Sparrow 68 Örebro AIK 56.20

23 Eric Malm 49 IFK Nora 56.32

24 Ronny Arvidsson 82 Karlskoga FI 56.43

25 Bengt Nilsson 49 Östansjö SK 57.11

26 Ove Karasiak 53 Åsbro GoIF 60.03

27 Sven Olof Dahlgren 44 Kopparbergs IF 78.48

Motion 10 km

1 Ludvig Börjesson 77 Örebro 39.58

2 Johan Olsson 86 Örebro  41.52

3 Matthias Köhler 72 ICA Allé 51.13

4 Jonny Ledin 71 Odensbacken 52.01

5 Thomas Mustonen 78 Laxå 56.57

6 Susanne Haglind 65 Vingåker 57.39

7 Gunnar Edström 54 Fellingsbro 58.29

8 Göran Ragnarsson 60 Lindesberg 60.21

Miniknat 500 m

Arvid Börjesson 19 Östansjö SK Fullföljt

Bo Behr 19 Kumla Fullföljt

Ludvig Palm 20 Sköllersta Fullföljt

Lotta Wiksten Örebro Fullföljt

 

Samlad lista distansvis

1,5 km

1 Agnes Forsberg 13 Örebro 08.14

2 Gustaf Palm 17 Sköllersta 10.08

5 km

1 Mikael Jacobsson 81 Vretstorps IF 29.31

2 Eva Edström 59 Fellingsbro 29.39

3 Jan-Ove Lämgren 56 Lesjöfors Jogging 30.08



4 Christer Björkman 57 Lesjöfors Jogging 32.03

5 Tobias Rask 85 Vingåker 34.54

6 Evelina Holm 89 Kumla 35.46

7 Arne Evertsson 41 Storådalens SK 46.31

8 Ingegerd Eklund 41 Brohyttans IF 47.03

9 Samuel Eriksson 38 Brohyttans IF 59.06

10 km

1 Per Arvidsson 86 IF Start 34.45

2 Pär Johansson 74 Örebro AIK 38.50

3 Ludvig Börjesson 77 Örebro 39.58

4 Johan Ingjald 87 IF Start 40.21

5 Tommy Theoren 72 IF Start 41.18

6 Joel Redeskog 86 Kumla SF 41.34

7 Fredrik Zeitelberg 78 Örebro AIK 41.50

8 Johan Olsson 86 Örebro  41.52

9 Christoffer Kivling 87 Kumla SF 42.06

10 Jesper Ström 91 Kumla SF 43.35

11 Peter Ström 70 Kumla SF 43.50

12 Dan Bäck 75 Kumla SF 44.09

13 Roger Bäckbring 65 Vretstorps IF 44.10

14 Anders Johansson 72 IF Start 44.19

15 Jonas Svensson 78 Örebro AIK 44.19

16 Petra Hanaeus 72 IF Start 44.36

17 Rickard Bergström 76 Örebro AIK 44.39

18 David Berg 89 IF Start 44.48

19 Håkan Palm 89 Kumla SF 44.55

20 Peter Törnqvist 69 Östansjö SK 45.08

21 Thomas Karlsson 70 Vretstorps IF 45.45

22 Roger Sköldkvist 65 IF Start 46.08

23 Roger Elimä 78 Örebro AIK 46.11

24 Antje Wiksten 72 IF Start 46.16

25 Tomas Galmén 71 Örebro AIK 46.35

26 Markus Behr 88 Kumla SF 47.56

27 Therese Persson 73 Örebro AIK 48.43

28 Hans Backström 53 Östansjö SK 48.47

29 Jan Ermefjäll 57 Örebro AIK 49.02

30 Daniel Borg 74 IFK Nora 49.30

31 Malin Sjödin 72 Kumla SF 49.57

32 Matthias Köhler 72 ICA Allé 51.13

33 Daniel Eriksson 89 IF Start 51.35

34 Jonny Ledin 71 Odensbacken 52.01

35 Göte Pettersson 57 Örebro AIK 52.04

36 Torbjörn Persson 63 Östansjö SK 53.00

37 William Sallros 10 IFK Nora 53.05

38 Lars Karlsson 64 Östansjö SK 54.46

39 Per Kungsberger 65 Östansjö SK 55.14

40 Peter Sparrow 68 Örebro AIK 56.20

41 Eric Malm 49 IFK Nora 56.32

42 Ronny Arvidsson 82 Karlskoga FI 56.43

43 Thomas Mustonen 78 Laxå 56.57



44 Bengt Nilsson 49 Östansjö SK 57.11

45 Susanne Haglind 65 Vingåker 57.39

46 Gunnar Edström 54 Fellingsbro 58.29

47 Ove Karasiak 53 Åsbro GoIF 60.03

48 Göran Ragnarsson 60 Lindesberg 60.21

49 Linnea Sjöholm 81 Östansjö SK 63.04

50 Magda Costysson 84 Vretstorps IF 64.00

51 Sven Olof Dahlgren 44 Kopparbergs IF 78.48

 


